20 Frequency Inverters
Ordering Information
Types Model Description Functions
E
nc
o
d
er
fe
ed
b
ac
k
3G3AX-PG01 PG speed controller option card
Phase A,B and Z pulse (differential pulse) inputs (RS-422)
Pulse train position command input (RS-422)
Pulse monitor output (RS-422)
PG frequency range: 100 kHz max
C
o
m
m
un
ic
at
io
n
o
p
tio
n
b
o
ar
d SJ-DN DeviceNet option card Used for running or stopping the inverter or give frequency reference through DeviceNet
SJ-PB Profibus option card Used for running or stopping the inverter or give frequency reference through Profibus
D
ig
ita
l
in
p
ut
3G3AX-DI01 Digital input option card Allows to set frequency reference from a digital selection
Option Boards
Single-/Three-Phase 200 V class Braking resistor unit
Model
3G3RX-9
Max. motor
capacity
Braking Unit
Model Connectable
min.
resistance Ω
Inverter mounted type
(3%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
Inverter mounted type
(10%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
kW HP 3G3AX-BCR9 Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance
Ω
Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance